TIR1 " ARTS DU FEU" LIMOGES 1 et 2/12/2018
COUPLES PREBRONZE PLUS FREE DANCE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Alizee VINDIOLET / Dylan VINDIOLET

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

b o g oo
1 SyTwL1+SyTwM1 4.84 -1.21
2 ChSst1 1.10 -0.07
3 Sp1 3.00 -0.45
4  ChLi1 1.10 -0.59
10.04
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.00
Performance 1.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Scores of
Panel

3.63
1.03
2.55
0.51
7.72

1.83
1.50
2.00
5.33

Deductions

0.00
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